L
W
BW
T
Part
L (nH)
Q
SRF RDC IRATE
Number
(MHz)
(MHz) Max Max
AIMC-0805
Typical
Min (Ω) (mA)100 800 1800
R0012S 1.2 13 55 100 6000 0.10 600
R0015S 1.5 13 55 100 6000 0.10 600
R0018S 1.8 13 55 100 6000 0.10 600
R0022S 2.2 13 45 100 6000 0.10 600
R0027S 2.7 13 45 100 6000 0.10 600
R0033S 3.3 15 52 100 6000 0.13 600
R0039S 3.9 15 55 100 5400 0.15 600
R0047S 4.7 15 53 100 4500 0.20 400
R0056K 5.6 16 45 95 4000 0.23 400
R0068K 6.8 16 45 96 3650 0.25 400
R0082K 8.2 16 45 96 3000 0.28 400
R010J 10 16 45 72 2500 0.30 300
R012J 12 16 45 52 2450 0.35 300
R015J 15 18 43 56 2000 0.40 300
R018J 18 18 42 28 1750 0.45 300